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Stanford University, California

Event 8 Men 10000 Meter Run Section

Name Year School Finals
Finals
1 Josphat Boit SR Arkangas 28:22.09
2 Westly Keating SR Texas-Pan Am 28:24.08
3 Rod Koborsgi SR Georgetown 28:32.49
4 Andrew Lemoncello SR Florida State 28:32.92
5 Stephen Samoei JR Utep 28:36.71
6 Japheth Ng'ojoy S0 Utep 28:38.73
7 Josh Moen Hanson Brooks 28:40.20
8 Bret Schoolmeegter SR Colorado 28:41.95
9 John Moore SO Portland 28:43.19
10 Reith Kelly New Balance 28:44.33
11 Tim Mooxe SR Motre Dame 28:47.99
12 Jeremy Mineau FR washington 28:49.6%
13 Eric MacTaggart S0 Iowa 28:50.23
14 David Jankowski 80 Oklahoma State 28:51.81
15 Sean Quigley 50 La Salle 28:53.84
16 Jon Pierce JR Stanford 28:54.58
17 Andrew Heath SR Auburn 28:55.48
18 Bret:t Gotcher JR Stanford 28:57.19
19 Jeff Gaudette Hanson Brooks 28:58.12
20 Hari Mix FR Stanford 28:58.90
21 Martin Fagan SR Providence 29:00.37
22 Zach Sabatino SR Tennesse 29:05.59
23 Mark FKorir S0 Wyoming 29:09.25
24 Kaleb Van Oxrt SR Notre Dame 29:25.67
25 Josh Davis SR Mizzou 29:27.99
26 Marc Rodrigues SR Arkangas 29:32.43
27 Ryan Sheehan Hangon Brooks 29:37.29
28 John Crews SO0 NC State 29:38.05
29 FTleet Hower JR Georgetown 29:39.71
30 Jim Grabow SR Long Beach State 29:41.55
31 Macharia Yuot SR Widener 29:55.23
32 Thomas Fraser Butler 30:00.70
33 Dban Nunn FR Georgetown 30:07.39
34 Alex Hains JR Butler 30:37.45
-=- Matt Lane Nike Farm Team DNF
-=- Matt Keally JR William & Mary DNF
-- Eugene Dennisg Wisconsin RT DNF
-—- Jonathon Riley Nike Farm Team DNF
-- Shawn Forrest S0 Arkansas DNF
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Stanford University Invitational - 3/31/2008 to 4/1/20086
Stanford University, California

Event 27 Women 5000 Meter Run Section 1 -
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Fri ~-~7:29pm
Name

Finals
1l Arianna Lambie
2 Shannon Rowbury
3 Desiraye Osburn
4 Molly Huddle
5 Jenna EKingma
6 Alisha Williams
7 Alyson FKohlmeierxr
8 Bethany Brewster
9 Kelly Strong
10 Amanda Trotter
11 Michelle Sikes
12 Jegsica Gall
13 Liza Pasciuto
14 Meghan Bishop
15 Amy Kohlmeier
16 Johanna Bonfiglio
TIMSasany Kuljken
18 Haley Paul
19 Delilah DiCrescenzo
20 Nicole Feest
21 Erin Webster
22 Brionne Yosten
23 Tia Ferguson
24 Nicole Bush
25 Teresa McWalters
26 Megan Lewis
27 Bridget Tidwell
28 Anna Willard
29 Dawn Cromer
30 Lauren Blankenship
31 Caitlin Chrisman
-= M, Magdalena Sandoval

Year School

JR Stanford
Unattached
SR Wichita State

SR Neotre Dame
Arizona State
Big Sur bDist
Michigan
Wisconsin RT
Asics
Stanford
Wake Forest
Indiana
Colorado
William & Mary
Notre Dame
Mizuno

A

A

CEREEE

oo PR Florida state T

S0 Washington State

Westchegter
Unattached
JR Michigan
SR Wisconsin
S50 Duke
S0 Michigan State
S0 Stanford
JR Ucsb
Unattached
SR Brown
Unattached
JR Unattached
50 Wake Forest
Unattached

15:44.23
15:48.41
15:53.51
15:54.41
15:59.15
16:04.60
16:05.45
16:05,.83
16:07.39
16:07.71
16:12.42
16:16.50
16:18.36
16:18.49
16:19.06
16:19.09
16§20 307
16:20.86
16:20.87
16:21.32
16:22.49
16:29.45
16:29.52
16:30.68
16:31.75
16:32.43
16:33.89%
16:35.34
16:39.58
16:41.05
16:43 .27
DNF
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Stanford University, California

Event 103 Women 5000 Meter Run Section

Fri --7:51pm

Nama Year School FPinals
1t ++ £+ 11 X XX X XXX XX XX -1 -1 = EEEXIT= - XX
Finals

1 Mandi Zemba JR Grand Valley 16:00.65
gaMatalie Hughes .- ——— —SR-Florida.State . ... 16:26,27
3 Meghan Armstrong 80 Towa ~~TTTTTTTTTTTTTU(6%939.09
4 Corey Randall S0 Arizona State 16:34.01
5 Eva Slavikova JR Oklahcma State 16:35.72
6§ Jenni Pereira 50 Butler 16:36.02
7 Diane Nukuri S0 Butler CC 16:36.06
8 Kara Scanlin JR Virginia 16:36.38
9 rachel Forish S0 Southern Methodist 16:37.36
10 FKara June Asics Aggies 16:37.63
11l Katie Harrington Stanford 16:38.33
12 whitney Schnarr JR St Francis-PA 16:38.35
13 Lindsay Allen SR Stanford 16:39.10
14 Ladia Albertson-Junkans S0 Minnesota 16:41.84
15 Christine Kalmer FR Arkansas 16:41.93
16 Kelly Vrshek FR Arkansas . 16:45.31
W‘ﬂf@wﬂshira__f:::::::ﬂ Floxride State . ... 16:45.77r
18 Lauren Williams SR Minnesota 16:47.92
19 Ashley Anklam JR Drake 16:48.24
20 Bridget Duffy Unattached 16:48.36
21 Mikie Monoghan JR Brown 16:48.67
22 Wendi Rcbinson ¥R Indiana 16:48.71
23 Iudi Valdexz JR Long Beach State 16:48.95
24 Ashley Younce JR Oregon State 16:50.52
25 Zoe Nelson FR Oregon 16:50.60
26 Sarab Pearson S0 Oregon 16:50.64
27 Jen Blue Unattached 16:51.31
28 Briana McLeod JR Washington 16:51.96
29 Stephanie Lenihan S0 Columbia 16:53.06
30 Jennifer James SR Chico State 16:57.19
31 Michelle Gallagher JR Iona College 17:09.01
32 Abby Parker California 17:09.97
33 Tori Tyler FR Washington 17:11.02
34 Xim Blomkvist SO Oklahoma State 17:20.21
35 Brooke Lademan FR Washington 17:23.58
36 Xelly Fillnow SR Duke 17:28.50
37 Joanna Fedick SR Oklahoma State 17:39.39
38 shanncn Bergstedt FR Stanford 17:51.46
39 Trisha Rasmussen S0 wWaghington 18:01.93
40 Julie Allen JR Stanford 18:01.97

Stanford University Invitational - 3/31/2006 to 4/1/2006
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Stanford University Invitational - 3/31/2006 to 4/1/2006
Stanford University, California

Event 26 Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase Section 1 -

=k - —_——= - =EXx mE== SO EECSEEITLX
Fri --6:45pm
Name Year Scheol Finals
Finals
1 Nelly Anderson SR James Madison 10:18.97
2 Brianna Dahm Nike Farm Team 10:19.20
E3EBarbara Parker T TTUTOR Florida State 77 10:24.75y
4 Sariah St.Laurent S0 Weber State 10:26.559
5 Stacie Lifferth S0 Utah State 10:28.05
6 lydis Willemse =~ FRFlorida State '
Relly Siefker SR Indiana
8 Iymdsy Bedell S0 Baylor 10:30.55
9 Marisa Ryan JR Bogton 10:30.57
10 Tsehaye Dagnachew JR Charlotte 10:30.73
11 Eva Tomankova S0 Oklahoma State 10:31.52
12 Monigque Ortega SR Baylor 10:34.08
13 Lindsey Anderson JR Weber State 10:36.11
14 Anna Masinelli JR Arizona State 10:36.36
15 Jinny Hannifan Nike Farm Team 10:54.50
~~ Micah Land 50 Wichita State DNF
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